
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 

DATE DAY MONTESSORI CLASS 1 to 10 

May 20 Monday  Reopen 

May 21 Tuesday  Bridge course start 

May 22 Wednesday   

May 23 Thursday   

May 24 Friday   

May 25 Saturday   

May 26 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

May 27 Monday   

May 28 Tuesday   

May 29 Wednesday   

May 30 Thursday   

May 31 Friday   

June 1 Saturday  Bridge course test 

June 2 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

June 3 Monday Welcome day  

June 4 Tuesday   

June 5 Wednesday Green Day Environmental Day 

June 6 Thursday   

June 7 Friday   

June 8 Saturday Holiday Eco friendly art / Drawing 

June 9 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

June 10 Monday   

June 11 Tuesday   

June 12 Wednesday Vegetable printing activity  

June 13 Thursday   

June 14 Friday   

June 15 Saturday Holiday Math’s tables / Brain storming  

June 16 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

June 17 Monday                                                          Bakrid [Holiday] 

June 18 Tuesday   

June 19 Wednesday   

June 20 Thursday   

June 21 Friday                                                  International Yoga Day 

June 22 Saturday Holiday Kite flying Activity 

June 23 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 



June 24 Monday   

June 25 Tuesday   

June 26 Wednesday   

June 27 Thursday   

June 28 Friday   

June 29 Saturday Holiday Sports / Activity 

June 30 Sunday                                                                  Holiday 

July 1 Monday                                                    National Doctors Day 

July 2 Tuesday   

July 3 Wednesday Birds day  

July 4 Thursday   

July 5 Friday   

July 6 Saturday                                                School Election and Result 

July 7 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

July 8 Monday   

July 9 Tuesday   

July 10 Wednesday Red Day  

July 11 Thursday   

July 12 Friday   

July 13 Saturday Holiday Hand writing / Essay 

July 14 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

July 15 Monday   

July 16 Tuesday Formative Assessment - 01 

July 17 Wednesday                                                          Muharram [Holiday] 

July 18 Thursday   

July 19 Friday   

July 20 Saturday Holiday  

July 21 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

July 22 Monday   

July 23 Tuesday   

July 24 Wednesday   

July 25 Thursday   

July 26 Friday   

July 27 Saturday                                                   Parents Teachers Meeting 

July 28 Sunday                                                                      Holiday 

July 29 Monday   

July 30 Tuesday   

July 31 Wednesday   



August 1 Thursday   

August 2 Friday   

August 3 Saturday Holiday Friendship day craft 

August 4 Sunday                                                                      Holiday 

August 5 Monday   

August 6 Tuesday   

August 7 Wednesday Rainy day  

August 8 Thursday   

August 9 Friday   

August 10 Saturday Holiday Sports / Activity 

August 11 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

August 12 Monday Flag making Activity  

August 13 Tuesday   

August 14 Wednesday   

August 15 Thursday                                                        Independence Day 

August 16 Friday                                                  Varamahalakshmi Festival 

August 17 Saturday Holiday                   Rakhi making 

August 18 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

August 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan  

August 20 Tuesday   

August 21 Wednesday   

August 22 Thursday   

August 23 Friday   

August 24 Saturday Holiday Poem Recitation 

August 25 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

August 26 Monday Krishna Janmastami  Formative Assessment - 02 

August 27 Tuesday Formative Assessment - 02  

August 28 Wednesday   

August 29 Thursday   

August 30 Friday   

August 31 Saturday   

September 1 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

September 2 Monday   

September 3 Tuesday   

September 4 Wednesday Shloka Day  

September 5 Thursday                                                              Teachers Day 

September 6 Friday                                            Gowri Festival / Parents teachers meeting 

September 7 Saturday                                                                Ganesha Festival 



September 8 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

September 9 Monday   

September 10 Tuesday   

September 11 Wednesday Self-care Activity  

September 12 Thursday   

September 13 Friday   

September 14 Saturday Holiday   Hindi Diwas / First aid day 

September 15 Sunday                                                    Engineer’s Day [Holiday] 

September 16 Monday ‘Eid – Milad [Holiday] 

September 17 Tuesday   

September 18 Wednesday Pink Day  

September 19 Thursday   

September 20 Friday   

September 21 Saturday Holiday  

September 22 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

September 23 Monday Summative Assessment - 01  

September 24 Tuesday   

September 25 Wednesday   

September 26 Thursday   

September 27 Friday   

September 28 Saturday   

September 29 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

September 30 Monday   

October 1 Tuesday   

October 2 Wednesday                                                              Gandhi Jayanti 

October 3 Thursday                                                              Dasara Vacation 

October 4 Friday   

October 5 Saturday Holiday  

October 6 Sunday   

October 7 Monday   

October 8 Tuesday   

October 9 Wednesday   

October 10 Thursday   

October 11 Friday   

October 12 Saturday Holiday  

October 13 Sunday                                                                   Holiday 

October 14 Monday                                                           School Reopen 

October 15 Tuesday Parents teachers meeting 



October 16 Wednesday   

October 17 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti [Holiday] 

October 18 Friday   

October 19 Saturday Holiday Singing / Debate 

October 20 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

October 21 Monday   

October 22 Tuesday   

October 23 Wednesday Yellow day  

October 24 Thursday   

October 25 Friday   

October 26 Saturday Holiday Sports / Activity 

October 27 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

October 28 Monday   

October 29 Tuesday   

October 30 Wednesday Diwali Celebration  

October 31 Thursday                                                       Deepavali [Holiday] 

November 1 Friday                                                      Kannada Rajyothsava 

November 2 Saturday                                                        Deepavali [Holiday] 

November 3 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

November 4 Monday   

November 5 Tuesday   

November 6 Wednesday Kannada Story and Rhymes  

November 7 Thursday   

November 8 Friday   

November 9 Saturday Holiday Role play / Poster making 

November 10 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

November 11 Monday   

November 12 Tuesday   

November 13 Wednesday                                           Drawing / A.P.J Abdul Kalam Birthday 

November 14 Thursday                                                             Children’s Day 

November 15 Friday   

November 16 Saturday Holiday Story telling / Quiz 

November 17 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

November 18 Monday                                                 Kanakadasa Jayanti [Holiday] 

November 19 Tuesday   

November 20 Wednesday                                                    Formative Assessment - 03 

November 21 Thursday   

November 22 Friday   



November 23 Saturday   

November 24 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

November 25 Monday   

November 26 Tuesday   

November 27 Wednesday   

November 28 Thursday   

November 29 Friday   

November 30 Saturday                                                    Parents teachers meeting 

December 1 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

December 2 Monday   

December 3 Tuesday   

December 4 Wednesday   

December 5 Thursday   

December 6  Friday   

December 7 Saturday                                                     Excursion / Educational trip 

December 8 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

December 9 Monday   

December 10 Tuesday   

December 11 Wednesday Winter day  

December 12 Thursday  Educational trip (6 -10th) 

December 13 Friday   

December 14 Saturday Holiday  

December 15 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

December 16 Monday   

December 17 Tuesday   

December 18 Wednesday   

December 19 Thursday   

December 20 Friday Annual Sports Meet 

December 21 Saturday Holiday Math’s day celebration 

December 22 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

December 23  Monday                                                              Kissan Diwas 

December 24 Tuesday Christmas Celebration  

December 25 Wednesday                                                       Christmas [Holiday] 

December 26 Thursday   

December 27 Friday   

December 28 Saturday Holiday  

December 29 Sunday                              School AROHI ANNUAL Fest / Kuvempu Jayanti 

December 30 Monday   



December 31 Tuesday   

January 1  Wednesday                                      New year celebration / English Fest 

January 2 Thursday   

January 3 Friday   

January 4 Saturday Holiday Social - map drawing / mock parliment 

January 5 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 

January 6 Monday   

January 7 Tuesday   

January 8 Wednesday Fruit Day  

January 9 Thursday   

January 10 Friday   

January 11 Saturday Holiday                     Field trip / Excursion 

January 12 Sunday                                   Vivekananda Jayanti [Youths day] [Holiday] 

January 13 Monday   

January 14 Tuesday Makara Sankranti [Holiday] 

January 15 Wednesday   

January 16 Thursday   

January 17 Friday   

January 18 Saturday Holiday Best out of waste 

January 19 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

January 20 Monday   

January 21 Tuesday   

January 22 Wednesday   

January 23 Thursday   

January 24 Friday   

January 25 Saturday Holiday  

January 26 Sunday                                                          Republic Day[Holiday] 

January 27 Monday                                                    Formative Assessment - 04 

January 28 Tuesday   

January 29 Wednesday   

January 30 Thursday   

January 31 Friday   

February 1 Saturday Holiday  

February 2 Sunday                                                     World Wetland day[Holiday] 

February 3 Monday   

February 4 Tuesday   

February 5 Wednesday Blue day  

February 6 Thursday   



February 7 Friday   

February 8 Saturday                                                        Parents teachers meeting 

February 9 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

February 10 Monday   

February 11 Tuesday   

February 12 Wednesday   

February 13 Thursday   

February 14 Friday                                                          Pulwama Attack day 

February 15 Saturday Holiday Sports Activity 

February 16 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

February 17 Monday   

February 18 Tuesday   

February 19 Wednesday   

February 20 Thursday   

February 21 Friday   

February 22 Saturday Holiday Science model making 

February 23 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

February 24 Monday   

February 25 Tuesday   

February 26 Wednesday   

February 27 Thursday   

February 28 Friday                                          National Science day / Sharada Pooja 

March 1 Saturday Holiday  

March 2 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

March 3 Monday   

March 4 Tuesday   

March 5 Wednesday   

March 6 Thursday Graduation Day  

March 7 Friday   

March 8 Saturday                                                             Women’s Day 

March 9 Sunday   

March 10 Monday   

March 11 Tuesday   

March 12 Wednesday   

March 13 Thursday   

March 14 Friday   

March 15 Saturday Holiday  

March 16 Sunday                                                                    Holiday 



 

March 17 Monday   

March 18 Tuesday   

March 19 Wednesday   

March 20 Thursday   

March 21 Friday   

March 22 Saturday Holiday  

March 23 Sunday                                                                      Holiday 

March 24 Monday Summative Assessment - 02 

March 25 Tuesday   

March 26 Wednesday   

March 27 Thursday   

March 28 Friday   

March 29 Saturday Holiday  

March 30 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

March 31 Monday   

April 1 Tuesday   

April 2 Wednesday   

April 3 Thursday   

April 4 Friday                                                             Mahaveer Jayanti 

April 5 Saturday Holiday  

April 6 Sunday                                                                     Holiday 

April 7 Monday   

April 8 Tuesday   

April 9 Wednesday   

April 10 Thursday                                                                 Result Day 

April 11 Friday   

April 12 Saturday   

April 13 Sunday   

April 14 Monday                                                  Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 


